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Name Surname Organisation Tel.no Fax.no Cell. No. E-mail Postal address

Client

Helgardt Slabert Valumax Northern Farms (011) 463 8882 (011) 463 8838 083 262 8668 helgardt@valumax.co.za P.O Box 78772, Sandton, 2146

Rocco De Kock Valumax Northern Farms (011) 463 8882 (011) 463 8838 rocco@valumax.co.za P.O Box 78772, Sandton, 2146

Statutory Bodies

Etienne Allers

City of Johannesburg 

Environmental Impact 

Management etiennea@joburg.org.za

Alastair Galt Galt Johannesburg Water (011) 688 1655 (011) 688 1521 alastair.galt@jwater.co.za

Hlengani Makhubele Ward Councillor (Ward 95) 076 493 6376 hlenganim@joburg.org.za

Jerry Methula

Johannesburg Water - 

Executive Manager: Marketing 

and Stakeholder Relations (011) 688 1545 (011) 668 1528 jerry.methula@jwater.co.za

17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown, Johannesburg / 

P.O Box 61542, Marshalltown, 2107

Baldwin Matsimela

Johannesburg Water - Manager 

Communications and marketing (011) 688 1666 (011) 688 1528 082 859 0459 baldwin.matsimela@jwater.co.za

17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown, Johannesburg / 

P.O Box 61542, Marshalltown, 2107

Jones Mnisi 

Johannesburg Water - 

Acting Managing Director (011) 688 1427 (011) 688 1528 jones.mnisi@jwater.co.za

17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown, Johannesburg / 

P.O Box 61542, Marshalltown, 2107

Lebo Molefe

City of Johannesburg 

(Director:  Environmental 

Regulatory Services) (011) 587 4205 086 627 7516 lebomol@joburg.org.za Traduna Building, 118 Jorrison Street, Braamfontein, 2001

Ntshavheni Mukwevho

Johannesburg Water - Chief 

Operating Officer (011) 688 1509 ntshavheni.mukwevho@jwater.co.za

17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown, Johannesburg / 

P.O Box 61542, Marshalltown, 2107

Manu Padiaychee

Johannesburg Water - Financial 

Director Tel: 011 688 1427 (011) 688 1528 manu.padiaychee@jwater.co.za

17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown, Johannesburg / 

P.O Box 61542, Marshalltown, 2107

Leon Van Tonder Johannesburg Water (011) 688 1492 (011)688 1525 leon.vantonder@jwater.co.za

Ronell Viljoen Johannesburg Water 082 821 5446 ronell.viljoen@jwater.co.za

Roger Wood Johannesburg Water 082 552 5222 roger.wood@jwater.co.za

Qondi Zimu Johannesburg Water - Executive Manager: HR, Corporate Affairs and Services(011) 688 6655 (011) 688 1528 qondi.zimu@jwater.co.za

17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown, Johannesburg / 

P.O Box 61542, Marshalltown, 2107

Northern Farm 

Recreation for 

Conservation

Simon Nash Chairperson simon@northernfarm.co.za

Tracy Bagg Birding tracey@northernfarm.co.za

Charles Du Sautoy Equestrian & Treasurer charles@northernfarm.co.za

Andre Marx Birding & Hiking andre@northernfarm.co.za

Andy Ronbinson Equestrian  andy@northernfarm.co.za

Neil Sleight Mountain Biking neil@northernfarm.co.za

Rhenosterspruit Nature Conservancy

Fransa Cole Riverside Estates 082 902 9149 fransa.cole@gmail.com

Helen Duigan Chairman 082 657 2120 duigan@global.co.za

Sue Hatfield 082 869 8105 suehatty@gmail.com
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Name Surname Organisation Tel.no Fax.no Cell. No. E-mail Postal address

Mercia Komen mercia@custodianproject.co.za

Dalene van der Merwe Doornrandje 074 117 4358 vdmerwe.dalene@gmail.com

Registered I & AP's

Amanda ADT Town Planners (014) 576 2293 082 416 7647 amanda@adtrp.co.za

Andre Du Toit

Andre Du Toit Town & Regional 

Planners (014) 576 2293 086 671 6588 adt@mweb.co.za P.O Box 1125, Rant & Dal, 1751

Sally Baike Baikie Associates CC ()11) 460 1918 (011) 460 1440 salsb@mweb.co.za P.O Box 3822, Dainfern, 2055

Annetta Chinery annetta67@gmail.com

Esca Coetzee I &AP (011) 522 1175 082 875 6800 esca.coetzee@sasol.com

Anthony Duigan 083 253 4576 anthony@jcp.co.za 40 & 50 Hills & Dales 

Nick Foster I & AP 086 632 5577 073 039 3996
nick@tasselberry.co.za

njfoster@vodamail.co.za

Shane Healing WEC Projects (011) 745 5500 (011) 464 2977 082 856 5194 shane@wecprojects.co.za

Steven Jennings I&AP wasj@mweb.co.za P.O Box 2495, Cramerview, 2060 

Wendy Jennings I&AP & Gecko 011 468 1506 083 286 9928 wasj@mweb.co.za P.O Box 2495, Cramerview, 2060 

Vijay Joosen I&AP (011) 989 7730 082 570 5413

vijay@sirjuice.co.za

loosensgamelodge@worldonline.co.za

lynette@helimax.co.za P.O Box 129, Lanseria, 1748

Karl Juncker WEC Projects (011) 145 5500 (011) 464 2977 karl@wecprojects.co.za

Hennie Kruger

Andre Du Toit Town & Regional 

Planners (014) 576 2293 adttownplan4@mweb.co.za

T Mein I & AP

JM Parsons

Rietfontein Homeowners 

Association 082 869 2970 rietfonteinhomeowners@gmail.com P.O Box 556, Lanseria, 1745

Ivan Pauw Ivan Pauw & Partners (012) 369 9180 (012) 361 5591 ivan@ippartners.co.za P.O. Box 56834, Arcadia, 0007

Lynette Phillips I&AP 082 413 2843 lpc1@vodamail.co.za P.O Box 340, Fairways, 2055

Trevor Phillips I&AP (011) 464 5378 086 689 3947 082 551 8533 tcm@iafrica.com P.O Box 340, Fairways, 2055

NE Segogela Mapukeng Farming Enterprise (013) 265 1672 086 540 7630 072 536 9711 mapukeng@telomsa.net P.O Box 557, Jan Furse, 1085

LD Simon 

Hills & Dales Ratepayers

 Association 083 279 6440 larrydsimon@gmail.com P.O Box 1109, Lanseria, 1748

A Trindade I&AP 082 699 6846 anabela@notsheep.co.za P.O Box 648, Lonehill 2062

Tertius Viljoen I&AP 073 026 1813 vilj@absamail.co.za Portion 35 of the Farm Rietfontein 532 JQ

2012/09/27 I & AP's - Diepsloot x8 2012_06

mailto:mercia@custodianproject.co.za
mailto:vdmerwe.dalene@gmail.com
mailto:amanda@adtrp.co.za
mailto:adt@mweb.co.za
mailto:salsb@mweb.co.za
mailto:annetta67@gmail.com
mailto:esca.coetzee@sasol.com
mailto:anthony@jcp.co.za
mailto:shane@wecprojects.co.za
mailto:wasj@mweb.co.za
mailto:wasj@mweb.co.za
mailto:vijay@sirjuice.co.za
mailto:vijay@sirjuice.co.za
mailto:vijay@sirjuice.co.za
mailto:karl@wecprojects.co.za
mailto:adttownplan4@mweb.co.za
mailto:rietfonteinhomeowners@gmail.com
mailto:ivan@ippartners.co.za
mailto:lpc1@vodamail.co.za
mailto:tcm@iafrica.com
mailto:mapukeng@telomsa.net
mailto:larrydsimon@gmail.com
mailto:anabela@notsheep.co.za
mailto:vilj@absamail.co.za

